SCHOOL BUS CHARGES

From :

From :

From :

From 01-04-2022

DAV Public school to Daultpur ( Chowk)

Sanghnai
Deoli

Ghanari
Amboa/Nangal Jarialan
Mawa Kohlan
Chalet
Daultpur
Dangoh
Pirthipur

Bai

Joh

Marwari

Banne Di Hatti
Mubarikpur
Bhanjal/Sunkali/Amlehar
Nakroh, Kuneran, Khad
Brahampur & Banera
Karloohi

Amb

Neharian

Pather

Pacca Paroh
Andora/Adwan

Bataun

Paramb

Lohara

Ambota Local Bus
Gagret

Kaloh

Upper Kaloh
Badoh

Upper Badoh

Oel

Tatehra
K/Jaswalan

Mawa Sindhiya
Loharli

Jadrla Keori
Badehra Rajputan
Guglehar

Nagroli

Panjawar
Daultpur Dakki

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

DAV Public School to Sunkali &

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

DAYV Public School to Panjawar
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

755.00
860.00
870.00
900.00
940.00
960.00
980.00
1080.00
1080.00
1080.00
1180.00
1185.00

Pacca Paroh

855.00
870.00
960.00
980.00

940.00

980.00
1150.00
1200.00
1030.00
1155.00
1180.00
1200.00
1440.00

430.00
750.00
780.00
1000.00
875.00
1000.00
900.00
940.00
960.00
950.00
980.00
1080.00
1150.00
1180.00
1185.00
1190.00
1200.00
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